
2024 PURE Insurance Championship 
Final Round Pairings 

Tee # 1 

25 - 7:55 Scott Dunlap 

Grady Thompson (Jr) 

Valentin Ortiz (Jr) 

24 - 8:07 Bob Estes 

Jerry Kelly 

David Johnson (18) (119) 

Glenn Weckerlin (15) (119) 

23 - 8:19 Retief Goosen 

Woody Austin 

Mark Mischenko (10) (121) 

Joe Markovich (14) (121) 

22 - 8:31 Steve Flesch 

Mario Tiziani 

John Vegas (16) (121) 

Ryan Harrington (16) (121) 

21 - 8:43 Scott Verplank 

Chris DiMarco 

David Hasselbach (3) (122) 

Todd Wagner (11) (122) 

20 - 8:55 Fred Funk 

Steve Allan 

Linnea Roberts (18) (123) 

Jon Conrad (13) (123) 

19 - 9:07 Lee Janzen 

Abby Vernier (Jr) 

Y.E. Yang 

Adrienne Ahn (Jr) 

18 - 9:19 John Senden 

Stuart Appleby 

Sanjeev Mehra (5) (123) 

Michael Der Manouel (9) (123) 

17 - 9:31 Bernhard Langer 

Angel Cabrera 

David Gill (7) (124) 

Mark Campion (11) (124) 

16 - 9:43 Jay Haas 

Carys Fennessy (Jr) 

Ernie Els 

Nicole Iniakov (Jr) 

15 - 9:55 Cameron Percy 

Paul Stankowski 

Ben Irby (18) (123) 

Daniel Glei (14) (123) 

14 - 10:07 Scott McCarron 

Abby Lin (Jr) 

Jeff Maggert 

Luke Newell (Jr) 

13 - 10:19 Tim O'Neal 

Kevin Sutherland 

Murray Demo (3) (124) 

Steve Cassriel (3) (124) 

Pros 
 Steven Alker ................................... 4  
 Steve Allan ................................... 20  
 Stephen Ames ............................... 5  
 Stuart Appleby ............................. 18  
 Arjun Atwal ..................................... 5  
 Woody Austin ............................... 23  
 Doug Barron .................................. 2  
 Shane Bertsch ............................. 11  
 Thomas Bjørn .............................. 10  
 Paul Broadhurst ............................. 1  
 Angel Cabrera .............................. 17  
 Chad Campbell .............................. 7  
 Alex Cejka ...................................... 8  
 K. J. Choi ....................................... 9  
 Fred Couples ............................... 10  
 Glen Day ........................................ 3  
 Chris DiMarco .............................. 21  
 Ken Duke ..................................... 12  
 Scott Dunlap ................................ 25  
 Ernie Els ....................................... 16  
 Bob Estes ..................................... 24  
 Steve Flesch ................................ 22  
 Fred Funk ..................................... 20  
 Matt Gogel ..................................... 6  
 Ricardo Gonzalez .......................... 7  
 Retief Goosen .............................. 23  
 Paul Goydos .................................. 2  
 Jay Haas ...................................... 16  
 Tim Herron ..................................... 5  
 Lee Janzen .................................. 19  
 Jerry Kelly .................................... 24  
 Bernhard Langer .......................... 17  
 Justin Leonard ............................... 8  
 Jeff Maggert ................................. 14  
 Scott McCarron ............................ 14  
 Rocco Mediate ............................... 4  
 Tim O'Neal ................................... 13  
 Rod Pampling ................................ 6  
 Corey Pavin ................................. 10  
 Cameron Percy ............................ 15  
 Tom Pernice Jr. .............................. 9  
 Tim Petrovic ................................... 8  
 John Senden ................................ 18  
 Vijay Singh ..................................... 1  
 Paul Stankowski .......................... 15  
 Kevin Sutherland ......................... 13  
 Ken Tanigawa .............................. 11  
 Mario Tiziani ................................. 22  
 Esteban Toledo ............................ 12  
 Kirk Triplett ..................................... 5  
 Scott Verplank ............................. 21  
 Duffy Waldorf ............................... 11  
 Boo Weekley .................................. 3  
 Charlie Wi .................................... 10  
 Y.E. Yang ..................................... 19  

Juniors 
 Adrienne Ahn ............................... 19  
 Taishu Araki ................................... 1  
 Julius Arenkiel ................................ 6  
 Dario Diaz ...................................... 7  
 Carys Fennessy ........................... 16  
 Daniel Ferguson ............................. 8  
 Kaden Frierson .............................. 4  
 Julian Gianelli ................................. 6  
 Valentina Marie Guertin ................. 9  
 Kaylie Hui ....................................... 3  
 Carly Ikei ...................................... 11  
 Nicole Iniakov ............................... 16  
 Lindsay Lee .................................... 7  
 Ryan Lee ........................................ 3  
 Abby Lin ....................................... 14  
 Sahil Nathoo .................................. 9  
 Luke Newell ................................. 14  
 Valentin Ortiz ............................... 25  
 Gianna Singh ................................. 1  
 Tatyana Smith ................................ 4  
 Grady Thompson ......................... 25  
 Sophia Tounalom ........................... 2  
 Abby Vernier ................................ 19  
 Kevin Zheng ................................... 2  



2024 PURE Insurance Championship 
Final Round Pairings 

Tee #1 

12 - 10:31 Esteban Toledo 

Ken Duke 

Matthew Walters (6) (124) 

Matthew Kabernagel (11) (124) 

11 - 10:43 Ken Tanigawa 

Shane Bertsch 

Carly Ikei (Jr) 

Duffy Waldorf 

10 - 10:55 Charlie Wi 

Fred Couples 

Thomas Bjørn 

Corey Pavin 

9 - 11:07 Tom Pernice Jr. 

Sahil Nathoo (Jr) 

K. J. Choi 

Valentina Marie Guertin (Jr) 

8 - 11:19 Tim Petrovic 

Alex Cejka 

Justin Leonard 

Daniel Ferguson (Jr) 

7 - 11:31 Chad Campbell 

Lindsay Lee (Jr) 

Ricardo Gonzalez 

Dario Diaz (Jr) 

6 - 11:43 Rod Pampling 

Julian Gianelli (Jr) 

Matt Gogel 

Julius Arenkiel (Jr) 

5 - 11:55 Tim Herron 

Stephen Ames 

Arjun Atwal 

Kirk Triplett 

4 - 12:07 Rocco Mediate 

Kaden Frierson (Jr) 

Steven Alker 

Tatyana Smith (Jr) 

3 - 12:19 Boo Weekley 

Kaylie Hui (Jr) 

Glen Day 

Ryan Lee (Jr) 

2 - 12:31 Doug Barron 

Kevin Zheng (Jr) 

Paul Goydos 

Sophia Tounalom (Jr) 

1 - 12:43 Paul Broadhurst 

Taishu Araki (Jr) 

Vijay Singh 

Gianna Singh (Jr) 

Amateurs 
 Mark Campion .............................. 17  
 Steve Cassriel .............................. 13  
 Jon Conrad ................................... 20  
 Murray Demo ............................... 13  
 Michael Der Manouel ................... 18  
 David Gill ...................................... 17  
 Daniel Glei .................................... 15  
 Ryan Harrington ........................... 22  
 David Hasselbach ........................ 21  
 Ben Irby ........................................ 15  
 David Johnson ............................. 24  
 Matthew Kabernagel .................... 12  
 Joe Markovich .............................. 23  
 Sanjeev Mehra ............................. 18  
 Mark Mischenko ........................... 23  
 Linnea Roberts ............................. 20  
 John Vegas .................................. 22  
 Todd Wagner ............................... 21  
 Matthew Walters .......................... 12  
 Glenn Weckerlin ........................... 24  

 


